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Match
Final
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Randy Saint Eagle
Tennessee Williams
Sunflower Kid

C W Knight
Hopalong Mac
Frank Buckshot
Ranger Dan
Shagbark Steve
Pilgrim Joe

Suttie

English Tom
Nantahala Ned

El Viejo Lobo
River City Bly
Grey Horse
Jagged Rock
Papa Oso

Dobber

May B Knott
Hardluck Hudgens
Deadwood Miner
Lazarus

Ricochet Ruthie
Imis Twohofon
Jersey Bratt
Wastin' Bullets
Fargo

Total Shooters 27
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

February 1, 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SSD
D

S
ES
SD
BW
49r
49r
SL
WRA
49r
ESD
ESD
oL
ESG
49r
SL

L49
SSD
EP
WRA
LS
ES
LS
SSD
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#Name?

Stage6

17.11
28.12
23.13
23.04
23.04
25.95
36.41
22.87
35.04
30.84
40.52
44.24
32.77
39.66
29.77
29.43
44.04
40.82
38.45
33.05
40.89
43.88
51.96
44.47
59.87
58.39
54.50

Stage7

36.16
29.12
42.60
46.83
32.54
37.48
45.97
63.80
42.50
39.10
40.85
49.86
76.70
73.76
48.85
77.61
54.87
57.60
60.11
51.94
68.50
83.45
101.49
45.54
121.50
103.59
94.97

Stage8

20.43
17.67
26.51
22.66
33.81
30.57
30.55
34.95
31.95
27.56
36.54
40.40
36.87
41.58
60.06
27.10
47.64
46.33
49.43
40.68
60.07
49.71
49.92
150.00
72.54
98.93
113.57

Stage9

19.45
22.89
25.06
28.04
31.71
33.60
27.33
33.70
37.08
41.17
44.85
39.98
34.60
35.00
36.54
68.61
46.48
47.28
46.14
79.83
37.03
50.74
55.57
43.96
79.03
93.65
117.86

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

22.13
18.97
27.39
30.61
40.24
34.32
34.64
25.45
50.80
59.32
45.88
42.23
36.46
38.30
54.13
28.23
44.90
46.90
49.54
46.28
50.74
63.78
48.00
35.45
78.64
81.54
126.81

2/1/2020

Final
Time
115.28
116.77
144.69
151.18
161.34
161.92
174.90
180.77
197.37
197.99
208.64
216.71
217.40
228.30
229.35
230.98
237.93
238.93
243.67
251.78
257.23
291.56
306.94
319.42
411.58
436.10
507.71



